
2023 Pelham Varsity Baseball Schedule 

 

Tue  Feb 14  Early Co.   Home  5:30 

Thu  Feb 16  Baconton   Home  5:30 

Fri  Feb 17  Marion Co.   Away  5:30 

Thu  Feb 23  PCA    Home  5:30 

Mon  Feb 27  ATCO    Home  5:30 

Wed  Mar 1   Miller Co.   Away  5:30 

Thu  Mar 2   Seminole Co.  Home  6:00 

Mon  Mar 6   Thomasville   Away  4:00 

Tue  Mar 7   Early Co.   Away  5:30 

Thu  Mar 9   Miller Co.   Home  5:30 

Fri  Mar 10  Seminole Co.  Away  5:30 

Tue  Mar 14  Bacon Co.   Away  5:30 

Fri  Mar 17  Bacon Co. DH  Home  4:30 

Mon  Mar 20  Baconton   Away  4:00 

Tue  Mar 21  Brooks Co.   Home  5:30 

Fri  Mar 24  Brooks Co. DH  Away  4:30 

Tue  Mar 28  Irwin Co.   Home  5:30 

Fri  Mar 31  Irwin Co. DH  Away  4:30 

Tue  Apr 4   Bacon Co.   Home  5:30 

Wed  Apr 5   ATCO    Away  5:30 

Fri  Apr 7   Bacon Co.   Away  5:30 

Tue  Apr 11  Brooks Co.   Away  5:30 

Wed  Apr 12  Marion Co.   Home  5:30 

Fri  Apr 14  Brooks Co.   Home  5:30 

Tue  Apr 18  Irwin Co.   Away  5:30 

Fri  Apr 21  Irwin Co.   Home  5:30 

Sat  Apr 22  Deerfield   Away  1:00 

 
 
 


